
LUGI-Sabeln - Nordic Championships Sabre

Fencers (present, structured order - 19 fencers)
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name and first name team

FRANCK Johanne DENMARK
HAUGE Kamille DENMARK
KURIR Louise DENMARK
WINTHER Karen DENMARK
BABURINA Taissija ESTONIA
FJODOROVA Galina ESTONIA
KOVALJOVA Alina ESTONIA
SALMINEN Sara FINLAND
SANTAHOLMA Anna FINLAND
BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia FINLAND
REENTILÄ Outi FINLAND
CEDERLUND Hedda SWEDEN
LUNDGREN Ingrid SWEDEN
KÓNYA Csenge LUGI LUND
MANDAKH Yumjirmaa LUGI LUND
ÖHMAN Emma LUGI LUND
SZINAI Hanna LUGI LUND
DELLENBO Fanny SWEDEN
JONSSON Mimmi SWEDEN
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LUGI-Sabeln - Nordic Championships Sabre

Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 5 teams)
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rank number name nat.

1 24 (7 8 9) SWEDEN SWE
    CEDERLUND Hedda
    DELLENBO Fanny
    JONSSON Mimmi
    LUNDGREN Ingrid

2 34 (2 10 22) ESTONIA EST
    BABURINA Taissija
    FJODOROVA Galina
    KOVALJOVA Alina

3 39 (3 14 22) FINLAND FIN
    BLANCO SEQUEIR
    REENTILÄ Outi
    SALMINEN Sara
    SANTAHOLMA Ann

4 45 (5 18 22) LUGI LUND SWE
    KÓNYA Csenge
    MANDAKH Yumjirm
    ÖHMAN Emma
    SZINAI Hanna

5 55 (11 22 22) DENMARK DEN
    FRANCK Johanne
    HAUGE Kamille
    KURIR Louise
    WINTHER Karen
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Formula of the competition
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_________________________________

Direct elimination : 5 teams

Direct elimination

Match for third place
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1 SWEDEN

Tableau of 8

8 ---

5 DENMARK

4 LUGI LUND    45/35

3 FINLAND

6 ---

7 ---

2 ESTONIA

SWEDEN

Semi-finals

DENMARK
   45/41

FINLAND

ESTONIA
   45/35

DENMARK

Final

FINLAND

   45/29

DENMARK

SWEDEN

Third place

ESTONIA    45/41

ESTONIA
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 5 teams)
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rank name nat.

1 DENMARK DEN
    FRANCK Johanne
    HAUGE Kamille
    KURIR Louise
    WINTHER Karen

2 FINLAND FIN
    BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia
    REENTILÄ Outi
    SALMINEN Sara
    SANTAHOLMA Anna

3 ESTONIA EST
    BABURINA Taissija
    FJODOROVA Galina
    KOVALJOVA Alina

4 SWEDEN SWE
    CEDERLUND Hedda
    DELLENBO Fanny
    JONSSON Mimmi
    LUNDGREN Ingrid

5 LUGI LUND SWE
    KÓNYA Csenge
    MANDAKH Yumjirmaa
    ÖHMAN Emma
    SZINAI Hanna
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Tableau of 8

LUGI LUND  -  DENMARK

Score

0

9

10

15

16

22

30

32

35

Hits

0

9

1

5

1

6

8

2

3

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

KÓNYA Csenge

SZINAI Hanna

ÖHMAN Emma

KÓNYA Csenge

ÖHMAN Emma

SZINAI Hanna

ÖHMAN Emma

KÓNYA Csenge

SZINAI Hanna

Name

HAUGE Kamille

KURIR Louise

FRANCK Johanne

KURIR Louise

HAUGE Kamille

FRANCK Johanne

KURIR Louise

FRANCK Johanne

HAUGE Kamille
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Semi-finals

DENMARK  -  SWEDEN

Score

5

10

15

19

25

30

35

38

45

Hits

5

5

5

4

6

5

5

3

7

Score

1

7

11

20

21

22

26

40

41

Hits

1

6

4

9

1

1

4

14

1

Name

HAUGE Kamille

WINTHER Karen

FRANCK Johanne

WINTHER Karen

HAUGE Kamille

FRANCK Johanne

WINTHER Karen

FRANCK Johanne

HAUGE Kamille

Name

DELLENBO Fanny

JONSSON Mimmi

LUNDGREN Ingrid

DELLENBO Fanny

LUNDGREN Ingrid

JONSSON Mimmi

LUNDGREN Ingrid

DELLENBO Fanny

JONSSON Mimmi

ESTONIA  -  FINLAND

Score

1

5

10

14

16

26

29

32

35

Hits

1

4

5

4

2

10

3

3

3

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

KOVALJOVA Alina

FJODOROVA Galina

BABURINA Taissija

KOVALJOVA Alina

BABURINA Taissija

FJODOROVA Galina

BABURINA Taissija

KOVALJOVA Alina

FJODOROVA Galina

Name

BLANCO SEQUEIROS So

REENTILÄ Outi

SANTAHOLMA Anna

REENTILÄ Outi

BLANCO SEQUEIROS So

SANTAHOLMA Anna

REENTILÄ Outi

SANTAHOLMA Anna

BLANCO SEQUEIROS So
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Final

FINLAND  -  DENMARK

Score

5

6

9

13

16

18

22

28

29

Hits

5

1

3

4

3

2

4

6

1

Score

4

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

4

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

BLANCO SEQUEIROS So

REENTILÄ Outi

SALMINEN Sara

REENTILÄ Outi

BLANCO SEQUEIROS So

SALMINEN Sara

REENTILÄ Outi

SALMINEN Sara

BLANCO SEQUEIROS So

Name

FRANCK Johanne

HAUGE Kamille

WINTHER Karen

FRANCK Johanne

WINTHER Karen

HAUGE Kamille

WINTHER Karen

FRANCK Johanne

HAUGE Kamille
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Third place

ESTONIA  -  SWEDEN

Score

5

7

7

13

16

17

28

39

45

Hits

5

2

0

6

3

1

11

11

6

Score

2

10

15

20
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35

40

41

Hits

2

8

5

5

5

5

5

5

1

Name

FJODOROVA Galina

BABURINA Taissija

KOVALJOVA Alina

BABURINA Taissija

FJODOROVA Galina

KOVALJOVA Alina

BABURINA Taissija

KOVALJOVA Alina

FJODOROVA Galina

Name

LUNDGREN Ingrid

CEDERLUND Hedda

JONSSON Mimmi

LUNDGREN Ingrid

JONSSON Mimmi

CEDERLUND Hedda

JONSSON Mimmi

LUNDGREN Ingrid

CEDERLUND Hedda


